Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

2000-1360 USB A-mini B cable
2000-1371 Ethernet Cable
633-44 Rechargeable battery, Li-Ion
2000-1358 64 MB Compact Flash
1091-27 Type-N male to SMA female adapter
1091-172 Type-N male to BNC female adapter
One Year Warranty
64343 Tilt Bale Stand Accessory
Optional Accessories:
42N50A-30 30 dB, 50 watt, Bi-directional,
DC to 18 GHz, N(m) to N(f) Attenuator
34NN50A Precision Adapter, DC to 18 GHz,
50Ω, N(m) to N(m)
34NFNF50C Precision Adapter, DC to 18 GHz,
50Ω, N(f) to N(f)
15NNF50-1.5B Test port cable, armored, 1.5 meter
N(m) to N(f) 18 GHz
15NN50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NN50-3.0C Test port cable armored, 3.0 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NN50-5.0C Test port cable armored, 5.0 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NNF50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15NNF50-3.0C Test port cable armored, 3.0 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15NNF50-5.0C Test port cable armored, 5.0 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15ND50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m), 6.0 GHz
15NDF50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f), 6.0 GHz
510-90 Adapter, 7/16 DIN (f) to N(m),
DC to 7.5 GHz, 50Ω
510-91 Adapter, 7/16 DIN (f)-N(f),